Regular Meeting Agenda for April 9, 2014

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:15 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

Discussion:
Discussion:
Public Hearing:
Public Hearing:
Discussion:
Discussion:
Discussion:
Discussion:
Discussion:

Discussion:

Draft Agenda / Bills / Minutes

Turners Way Subdivision

Scenic Road Stetson Shrine Lane Cemetery
Bay Path Lane OSRD

Barrel Lane Subdivision

ANR George Road

59 Pond Street (Audi) Site Plan Review
ANR 618 & 713 Grove Street

Clapp Brook Road Acceptance

ANR



